RE1 / YE1
BARRICADE TAPE
PRODUCT INFORMATION
WARN. LIMIT.
PROTECT.
Dynamic® barricade tapes provide an excellent non-adhesive solution
to any situation that requires you to quickly mark off worksite
areas that may pose a danger to both workers and passersby.

PIT63YLE6 GAS  YELLOW  6 in x 1000 ft (15 cm x 305 m)
PIT63RE7 ELECTRIC  RED  6 in x 1000 ft (15 cm x 305 m)
How to Order
COLOR UTILITY
 WHITE PROPOSED EXCAVATION
 PINK TEMPORARY SURVEY MARKINGS
 RED  ELECTRICAL POWER LINES, CABLES, CONDUITS AND LIGHTNING CABLE
 YELLOW GAS, OIL, STREAM, PETROLIUM OR GASEOUS MATERIAL
 ORANGE COMMUNICATION, ALARM OR SIGNAL LINES, CABLES OR DUCTS
 BLUE POTABLE WATER
 PURPLE RECLAIMED WATER, IRRIGATION AND SLURRY LINES
 GREEN SEWER AND DRAIN LINES
Legend
TAPE SIZE RECOMMENDED MAXIMUM TAPE DEPTH
2 in x 1000 ft 10 in to 14 in deep
3 in x 1000 ft 14 in to 24 in deep
6 in x 1000 ft 24 in to 36 in deep
RE-PULPABLE COTTON
BARRICADE TAPE
Strong woven 100% cotton makes this tape ideal where plastic tape risks causing
contamination. This fully biodegradable tape will break down if accidentally
introduced into the environment, and is ideal for the pulp and paper industry.
PART # DESCRIPTION COLOR DIMENSION
PIT3C150YE1 CAUTION YELLOW 3 in x 150 ft (75 mm X 46 m)
PIT3C150RE9 DANGER RED 3 in x 150 ft (75 mm X 46 m)
PIT3C150### PICK ANY NOTICE FROM THE ABOVE SUGGESTIONS
Part Number: RE1/YE1  |  1/2022
PIP Canada Ltd.  |  BRINGING THE BEST OF THE WORLD TO YOU ®
2477 Michelin St  |  Laval, QC H7L 5B9  |  877-446-3278  |  orders@pipcanada.ca  |  www.pipcanada.ca
LIMITED WARRANTY AND DISCLAIMER OF IMPLIED WARRANTIES:
PIP Canada Ltd. warrants only that our products will be free from defects in materials and workmanship at the time of sale. This limited warranty is exclusive and in lieu of all other warranties, expressed,
implied or statutory. The exclusive remedy shall be limited to replacement of the defective product or purchase price refund, at PIP’s option. All implied warranties which may arise by implication of